ONE Catholic

Holy Family, Holy Trinity, Our Lady of the Lake, St. Mark and St. Mary
2024 - 2025 Faith Formation Schedules

Faith Formation Grades K-10

Holy Family, Albion
K-10" Grade

Classroom Sessions

Holy Trinity, Medina
K-10™ Grade

Classroom Sessions

OLOL, Barker
K-10" Grade

Classroom Sessions

St. Mary’s, Holley
K-10" Grade

Classroom Sessions

Sundays
9:15-10:15 AM
September: 22, 29
October 20, 27
November: 17, 24
December: 8, 15
January: 12, 26
February: 9, 23
March: 2, 16, 30
April 6

PLUS

Family Sessions
Sundays
9:15 AM-12:00 PM
September 15
October 6
November 3
December 1
January 5
February 2
March 2
March 23

Sundays
9:45-10:45 AM
September: 15, 29
October 6, 27
November: 3, 24
December: 1, 15
January: 5, 26
February: 2, 23
March: 2, 16, 23
April 6

PLUS

Family Sessions
Sundays
9:45 AM - 12:30 PM
September 22
October 20
November 17
December 8
January 12
February 9
March 9
March 30

Sundays
10:15-11:15 AM
September: 15, 22
October 6, 20
November: 3,17
December: 1, 8
January: 5,12
February: 2,9
March: 2, 9, 23, 30

PLUS

Family Sessions
Sundays
9:00-11:45 AM
September 29
October 27
November 24
December 15
January 26
February 23
March 16
April 6

Mondays
6:00-7:00 PM
September: 23, 30
October 22, 29
November: 18, 24
December: 9, 16
January: 13, 27
February: 10, 24
March: 10, 17, 31
April 7

PLUS

Family Sessions
Mondays
6:00-7:30 PM
September 16
October 7
November 4
December 2
January 6
February 3
March 3
March 24

Family Opportunities

September 8", 12:00 PM, Cookout, St. Mary’s, Medina

Sunday, October 13", 1:00 PM, Rosary Making and Rosary Walk, St. Mary’s, Holley
Sunday, November 10", 1:30 PM, Advent Prep, Holy Family

Sunday, December 22", 11:30 AM, Nativity Play, Holy Family

Sunday, January 19", 1:30 PM, Way, Truth, Life, St. Mary’s, Holley

February — Your Choice of Service Project completed as a family

Sunday, March 16", 12:15 PM, Stations of the Cross, Holy Trinity, Medina

Nativity Play

Grades 1-5: Sunday, December 22", 11:30 AM, Holy Family, Albion

Practices will be Mondays from 4:45 - 5:45 PM ay Holy Family:
November 4 ~ November 18 ~ December 2 ~ December 16




Confirmation

Confirmation Classes
Confirmation classes for our teens in 10" Grade, who were enrolled in Faith Formation in 2023-
2024, are in addition to regular weekly Faith Formation classes.

Sundays, 1:00 - 3:00 PM, Holy Trinity, Medina
October 6 — With Parent Meeting from 1:00 - 1:30 PM
November 3 ~ December 1 ~ January 5 ~ February 2 ~ March 2 ~ April 6

Confirmation Retreat Confirmation
TBD, Spring Date TBD, Holy Trinity, St. Mary’s, Medina

First Reconciliation and First Communion

First Reconciliation and First Communion Parent Meetings
Sunday, September 15™12:00 PM, Holy Family
Monday, September 16", 7:30 PM, St. Mary’s, Holley
Sunday, September 22", 12:30 PM, Holy Trinity
Sunday, September 29", 11:45 AM, OLOL

First Communion Retreat Options
Saturday, March 22, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Medina OR

First Reconciliation Retreat Options Saturday, March 29, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Albion

Saturday, February 1, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Albion
OR
Saturday, February 8, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Medina

First Communion Rehearsals
Sunday, April 19, 10:15 AM, OLOL
Monday, April 21,6:00 PM, St. Mary’s, Holley
Saturday, April 26, 9:00 AM, Holy Trinity

First Reconciliation Options
P Saturday, April 26, 11:30 AM, Holy Family

Saturday, March 8, 9:00 AM, Medina
OR

Saturday, March 15, 1:00 PM, Albion First Communion Options

Sunday, April 27, 9:00 AM, OLOL
Sunday, April 27, 11:00 AM, Holy Trinity
Saturday, May 3, 4:00 PM, St. Mary’s, Holley
Sunday, May 4, 10:30 AM, Holy Family

High School Youth Group, Grades 9-12

Sunday, October 6, 6:30 - 8:00 PM, Bonfire and S’Mores, St. Mary’s, Medina
Saturday, December 14, 4:00 - 9:00 PM, Mass at St. Mary’s, Holley, Dinner and Trip to Powers Farm Market in
Pittsford for their Living Nativity
Tuesday, December 31°, 8:00 PM - Wednesday, January 1%, 8:00 AM, New Year’s Lock-In, Holy Family
Sunday, March 2, 6:30 - 8:00 PM, Mardi Gras Party, St. Mary’s, Medina
Sunday, May 4, 6:30 - 8:00 PM, Activity TBD, Holy Family

Steubenville Youth Conference - Consumed

Youth currently in grades 8-12 are invited to join us July 18-20, 2025 as we attend the Steubenville Youth
Conference! The weekend is an opportunity for teens from across the country and beyond to come together to
encounter the Living God through Mass, Eucharistic Adoration, Confession, Praise and Worship, dynamic
speakers, small groups, and time to socialize.
$75 non-refundable deposits are due October 1st. We will be doing fundraising to help offset the total cost.
Please contact Emily to register or with questions!







